
On Stage Listings for: All dates

Sun 9 December
On Stage: Thea Gilmore: Christmas 
Party Tour

Storyhouse Theatre 8.00pm

Thu 13 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 10.30am, 7.00pm

Fri 14 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Sat 15 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Sun 16 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 12.00pm, 4.00pm

Wed 19 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 10.30am, 2.00pm

Thu 20 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Fri 21 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 3.00pm, 7.00pm

Sat 22 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Sun 23 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 12.00pm, 5.00pm

Mon 24 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 10.30am, 2.00pm

Wed 26 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm



Thu 27 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Fri 28 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Sat 29 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Sun 30 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm

Mon 31 December
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm

Wed 2 January
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm

Thu 3 January
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm

Fri 4 January
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Sat 5 January
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 7.00pm

Sun 6 January
On Stage: The Wizard of Oz Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm

Wed 9 January
On Stage: Chalice Productions presents 
Hamlet

Garret Theatre 7.00pm



Thu 10 January
On Stage: Chalice Productions presents 
Hamlet

Garret Theatre 7.00pm

Fri 11 January
On Stage: Chalice Productions presents 
Hamlet

Garret Theatre 7.00pm

Tue 22 January
Cinema: ROH Live: The Queen of 
Spades

Cinema 6.45pm

Tue 29 January
On Stage: The Comedy About a Bank 
Robbery

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Wed 30 January
On Stage: The Comedy About a Bank 
Robbery

Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Thu 31 January
On Stage: The Comedy About a Bank 
Robbery

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Fri 1 February
On Stage: The Comedy About a Bank 
Robbery

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Sat 2 February
On Stage: The Comedy About a Bank 
Robbery

Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

On Stage: Jaywalkers Garret Theatre 8.00pm

Wed 6 February
On Stage: An Evening with Brian 
Blessed

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Sat 9 February
On Stage: The Laramie Project Garret Theatre 7.30pm



Mon 11 February
On Stage: SJM Concerts presents 
Collabro

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Wed 13 February
On Stage: Jason Manford: Muddle 
Class

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Thu 14 February
On Stage: Jason Manford: Muddle 
Class

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Tue 19 February
Cinema: ROH Live: Don Quixote Cinema 7.15pm

Wed 20 February
On Stage: The Noise Next Door: At Sea Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm
On Stage: The Noise Next Door: Remix Storyhouse Theatre 8.00pm

Thu 21 February
On Stage: Moscow City Ballet: The 
Nutcracker

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Fri 22 February
On Stage: Moscow City Ballet: The 
Nutcracker

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Sat 23 February
On Stage: Moscow City Ballet: The 
Sleeping Beauty

Storyhouse Theatre 3.00pm, 7.30pm

Sun 24 February
On Stage: Brendan Cole Live: Show 
Man

Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Mon 25 February
On Stage: Avenue Q Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm



Tue 26 February
On Stage: Avenue Q Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Wed 27 February
On Stage: Avenue Q Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Thu 28 February
On Stage: Avenue Q Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Fri 1 March
On Stage: Avenue Q Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Sat 2 March
On Stage: Avenue Q Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Tue 5 March
On Stage: Ghost – The Musical Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Wed 6 March
On Stage: Ghost – The Musical Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Thu 7 March
On Stage: Ghost – The Musical Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Fri 8 March
On Stage: Ghost – The Musical Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Sat 9 March
On Stage: Ghost – The Musical Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Mon 11 March
On Stage: AmaSing Storyhouse Theatre 6.30pm



Tue 12 March
On Stage: AmaSing Storyhouse Theatre 6.30pm

Wed 13 March
On Stage: AmaSing Storyhouse Theatre 6.30pm

Fri 15 March
On Stage: English Touring Opera: 
Macbeth

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Sat 16 March
On Stage: English Touring Opera: 
Idomeneo

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Tue 19 March
On Stage: Wise Children Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Wed 20 March
On Stage: Wise Children Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Thu 21 March
On Stage: Wise Children Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Fri 22 March
On Stage: Wise Children Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Sat 23 March
On Stage: Wise Children Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Mon 25 March
On Stage: Annie Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Tue 26 March
On Stage: Annie Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm



Wed 27 March
On Stage: Annie Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Thu 28 March
On Stage: Annie Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Fri 29 March
On Stage: Annie Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Sat 30 March
On Stage: Annie Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm
On Stage: Sound of the Sirens Garret Theatre 7.45pm

Sun 31 March
On Stage: Julian Clary: Born To Mince Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Mon 1 April
On Stage: Dara O’Briain: Voice of 
Reason

Storyhouse Theatre 8.00pm

Tue 2 April
Cinema: ROH Live: La forza del destino Cinema 6.15pm
On Stage: Dara O’Briain: Voice of 
Reason

Storyhouse Theatre 8.00pm

Wed 3 April
On Stage: Dara O’Briain: Voice of 
Reason

Storyhouse Theatre 8.00pm

Thu 4 April
On Stage: BalletBoyz: Them/Us Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm



Fri 5 April
On Stage: Zog Storyhouse Theatre 4.30pm

Sat 6 April
On Stage: Zog Storyhouse Theatre 11.00am, 2.00pm, 4.00pm

Sun 7 April
On Stage: Zog Storyhouse Theatre 11.00am, 2.00pm

Sun 14 April
On Stage: Matt Haig: Notes on a 
Nervous Planet

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Tue 16 April
On Stage: Joseph and the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat

Storyhouse Theatre 7.30pm

Wed 17 April
On Stage: Joseph and the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat

Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Thu 18 April
On Stage: Joseph and the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat

Storyhouse Theatre 2.30pm, 7.30pm

Fri 19 April
On Stage: Joseph and the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat

Storyhouse Theatre 5.00pm, 8.00pm

Sat 20 April
On Stage: Joseph and the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat

Storyhouse Theatre 2.00pm, 5.00pm, 8.00pm

Tue 30 April
Cinema: ROH Live: Faust Cinema 6.45pm
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